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B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 BONACCOLTA                ARCANGELO         04/08/1955 PA 172 2017 X PAIS01100C G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 AGNELLO                   ORESTE            18/11/1974 TP 142.5 2017 X PAIS03600R D423 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 3 SCIOLINO                  GIUSEPPINA        01/09/1977 PA 46 2017 X PATF030009 G273 F PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 4 BRANDO                    MIRKO             27/08/1982 PA 39 2017 X PAIS027002 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 5 VIVIANO                   FABIO             11/09/1976 PA 32 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 6 AZZARELLO                 ANDREA            27/05/1977 PA 26 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 7 POLIZZI                   MARCO             28/08/1984 PA 26 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 8 FERRANTI                  GIUSEPPE          15/12/1984 PA 25 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 9 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV 23 2017 X PAIS03600R F537 F PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 10 BENVEGNA                  GAETANO           02/11/1959 PA 21.5 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 11 GIOVENCO                  FABIO             05/03/1970 PA 21 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 12 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 20 2017 X PAIS03600R F061 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 13 VITELLARO                 PAOLINO CALOGERO  21/06/1980 CL 20 2017 X PAIS01100C H792 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 14 PRIOLA                    VIVIANA           19/12/1990 PA 19 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 F PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 15 FAMA                      ANTONIA MARIA     16/10/1962 VV 19 2017 X PAIS03600R F537 F PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 16 CASILLI                   DAVIDE            15/11/1991 PA 18 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 17 GUERRIERO                 SERGIO            05/01/1984 PA 17 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 18 RIZZOLO                   ANNA MARIA        04/10/1969 PA 15.5 2017  PAIS027002 F246 F PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 19 SCELSI                    RENATO            20/11/1968 PA 15 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 20 PELLINGRA                 GIUSEPPE          14/11/1965 PA 15 2017 X PAIS027002 F246 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 21 SASSO                     RAFFAELE          29/08/1967 PA 15 2017 X PAIS027002 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 22 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA 15 2017  PAIS027002 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 23 NACCARO                   MASSIMO           14/07/1973 TP 14 2017 X PAIS03600R F061 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 24 BRUCATO                   MARTINO           11/11/1981 CL 14 2017  PAIS027002 H792 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 25 GIULIANO                  BENEDETTO         04/07/1987 PA 13 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 26 MURATORE                  ANTONINO          13/08/1975 PA 13 2017 X PAIS027002 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 27 IGNAT                     MARIA CATALINA    24/11/1974 EE 13 2017  PAIS027002 Z001 F PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 28 TURCO                     VINCENZO          24/02/1971 PA 13 2017  PATF030009 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 29 GELSOMINO                 LUCA              29/09/1993 PA 12 2017  PAIS027002 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 30 MARSALA FANARA            CARLO             15/07/1980 PA 11 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 31 ADAMO                     MARIA             16/12/1977 TP 11 2017  PAIS01600G F061 F PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 32 GENOVESE                  MICHELE           21/02/1987 PA 8 2017  PATF030009 G273 M PA 0 0 Q I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 33 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 8 2017 X PAIS033009 G348 M PA 0 0 D I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA               NORMALE                       NN X 34 LO MONACO                 ROSALIA           14/11/1975 PA 6 2017  PAIS01600G G273 F PA 0 0 D I
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B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN  1 ACCARDO                   MARIA CRISTINA    11/09/1979 TP 156 2017  PAIS02800T D423 F PA 0 0 D I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN  2 RABANTE                   ROSARITA          06/04/1985 AG 135 2017 X PAIS01100C I356 F PA 0 0 D I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 3 ROMANO                    PIETRO            01/01/1980 PA 23 2017  PAIS02800T G273 M PA 0 0 Q I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 4 CORRAO                    GIUSEPPE          25/05/1976 PA 13 2017  PAIS02800T G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CHIM MICROBIOLNORMALE                       NN X 5 LO MONACO                 ROSALIA           14/11/1975 PA 6 2017  PAIS01600G G273 F PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 1 SASSO                     RAFFAELE          29/08/1967 PA 89 2017 X PAIS027002 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 2 AZZARELLO                 ANDREA            27/05/1977 PA 76 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 3 BRANDO                    MIRKO             27/08/1982 PA 46 2017 X PAIS027002 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 4 VIVIANO                   FABIO             11/09/1976 PA 32 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 5 POLIZZI                   MARCO             28/08/1984 PA 26 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 6 SCIOLINO                  GIUSEPPINA        01/09/1977 PA 22 2017 X PATF030009 G273 F PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 7 SCELSI                    RENATO            20/11/1968 PA 15 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 8 PELLINGRA                 GIUSEPPE          14/11/1965 PA 15 2017 X PAIS027002 F246 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 9 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA 15 2017  PAIS027002 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 10 NACCARO                   MASSIMO           14/07/1973 TP 14 2017 X PAIS03600R F061 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 11 BRUCATO                   MARTINO           11/11/1981 CL 14 2017  PAIS027002 H792 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 12 MURATORE                  ANTONINO          13/08/1975 PA 13 2017 X PAIS027002 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 13 IGNAT                     MARIA CATALINA    24/11/1974 EE 13 2017  PAIS027002 Z001 F PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 14 TURCO                     VINCENZO          24/02/1971 PA 13 2017  PATF030009 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 15 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 8 2017 X PAIS033009 G348 M PA 0 0 D I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR ELETTRONIC  NORMALE                       NN X 16 ANTONUCCI                 SALVATORE         06/06/1970 EE 5 2017  PARI010007 Z001 M PA 0 0 D I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  1 CINQUEMANI                ANTONIO           10/11/1968 PA 198 2017  PAIS01400X D009 M PA 0 0 D I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  2 BIONDO                    NICOLO            05/08/1977 PA 177 2017  PATF030009 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 3 SPATARO                   PATRIZIA          04/12/1967 PA 40.5 2017 X PAIS027002 G273 F PA 0 0 D I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 4 PRIOLA                    VIVIANA           19/12/1990 PA 31 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 F PA 0 0 Q I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 5 BARONE                    MARIA PIA         22/10/1980 CZ 26 2017  PAIS01600G C352 F PA 0 0 D I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 6 BENVEGNA                  GAETANO           02/11/1959 PA 25.5 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 7 PERLA                     FRANCESCO         17/01/1978 PA 22.5 2017  PAIS01400X G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 8 BONDI                     GIUSANNA          21/07/1987 PA 22 2017  PAIS013004 G273 F PA 0 0 D I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 9 GENOVESE                  MICHELE           21/02/1987 PA 20 2017  PATF030009 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 10 MARCHESE                  BALDO             22/11/1991 PA 15.5 2017  PATD09000P G348 M PA 0 0 D I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 11 FUNDAROTTO                GIANNI            05/07/1995 PA 10.5 2017  PAPS010002 G348 M PA 0 0 3 I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 12 CALDERARO                 MAURO             23/01/1989 PA 10 2017  PAIS01600G G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN  13 BARSALONA                 MARCO             25/05/1987 AG 9.5 2017  PAIS02300P I533 M PA 0 0 3 I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL INFORMATICHE  NORMALE                       NN X 14 BUTERA                    FULVIO            07/01/1990 PA 9 2017  PAIS01600G G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  1 GIAMPORCARO               ANTONIO           06/11/1967 PA 172 2017  PAIS034005 G348 M PA 0 0 D I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  2 CASILLI                   CALOGERO          12/09/1965 PA 146.5 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  3 SACCO                     VINCENZO          12/09/1969 TP 122 2017  PATF030009 F061 M PA 0 0 D I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  4 LO GRASSO                 TOMMASO           15/08/1967 PA 108 2017  PATD09000P G348 M PA 0 0 D I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN  5 RINA                      CALOGERO          20/08/1967 AG 106 2017 X PAIS01100C I533 M PA 0 0 D I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 6 ADAMO                     SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/09/1965 CL 77 2017 X PAIS01100C B537 M PA 0 0 D I



B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 7 VITELLARO                 PAOLINO CALOGERO  21/06/1980 CL 60 2017 X PAIS01100C H792 M PA 0 0 D I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 8 TANTILLO                  GIOVANNI          05/06/1986 PA 16 2017  PAIC817007 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 9 NACCARO                   MASSIMO           14/07/1973 TP 14 2017 X PAIS03600R F061 M PA 0 0 D I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 10 GELSOMINO                 LUCA              29/09/1993 PA 12 2017  PAIS027002 G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MECCANICHE    NORMALE                       NN X 11 GRILLO                    ANTONINO          13/11/1983 TP 6 2017  PAIS01600G A176 M PA 0 0 D I

B024 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL NAUTICHE      NORMALE                       NN X 1 VIVIANO                   FABIO             11/09/1976 PA 60 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B024 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL NAUTICHE      NORMALE                       NN X 2 FAMA                      ANTONIA MARIA     16/10/1962 VV 55 2017 X PAIS03600R F537 F PA 0 0 D I

B024 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL NAUTICHE      NORMALE                       NN X 3 AGNELLO                   ORESTE            18/11/1974 TP 50 2017 X PAIS03600R D423 M PA 0 0 D I

B024 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL NAUTICHE      NORMALE                       NN X 4 NACCARO                   MASSIMO           14/07/1973 TP 48 2017 X PAIS03600R F061 M PA 0 0 D I

B024 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL NAUTICHE      NORMALE                       NN X 5 GIOVENCO                  FABIO             05/03/1970 PA 45 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B024 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL NAUTICHE      NORMALE                       NN X 6 NIRTA                     ANTONIA           24/12/1965 VV 23 2017 X PAIS03600R F537 F PA 0 0 D I

B024 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL NAUTICHE      NORMALE                       NN X 7 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 20 2017 X PAIS03600R F061 M PA 0 0 D I

B024 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL NAUTICHE      NORMALE                       NN X 8 GIULIANO                  BENEDETTO         04/07/1987 PA 17 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B024 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL NAUTICHE      NORMALE                       NN X 9 GUERRIERO                 SERGIO            05/01/1984 PA 17 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B024 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL NAUTICHE      NORMALE                       NN X 10 MARSALA FANARA            CARLO             15/07/1980 PA 11 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B025 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOLCOSTR NAVALI   NORMALE                       NN X 1 RIZZOLO                   ANNA MARIA        04/10/1969 PA 99.5 2017  PAIS027002 F246 F PA 0 0 D I

B025 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOLCOSTR NAVALI   NORMALE                       NN X 2 FERRANTI                  GIUSEPPE          15/12/1984 PA 49 2017 X PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I

B025 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOLCOSTR NAVALI   NORMALE                       NN X 3 CASILLI                   DAVIDE            15/11/1991 PA 30 2017  PAIS03600R G273 M PA 0 0 D I


